The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Advantech
AIMB-217

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory VGA/eDP HDMI DP/LVDS
GbE
LAN
COM SATA  III USB3.0/2.0 MiniPCIe M.2 TPM AMP PCIex1
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
AIMB-217D-S6A1E N4200 2 1 / (1) 1 1 2 6 2 4/4 1 (F/S) 1 (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-217N-S6A1E N3350 2 1 / (1) 1 1 2 6 2 4/4 1 (F/S) 1 (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-217Z-S6A1E x7-E3950 2 1 / (1) 1 1 2 6 2 4/4 1 (F/S) 1 (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive -20 ~ 70° C
Note: Passive = fanless
* () BOM options available on MP version
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A60W12V1-1 Adapter AC100-240V 60W +12V/5A
96PSA-A84W12V1  Adaptor AC100-240V 84W, 12V/7A
1703060191 KBMS cable 1*6P-2.5/DIN-6P(F)*2, 25 cm
1700025084-01 ATX 2*10P to 1*3P-2.0 25cm cable
1700024790-01 A Cable USB-A 4P(F)*2/2*5P-2.0 20CM F/10
1700023474-01 A Cable USB-A 4P(F)*2/2*5P-2.0 34.5CM F/10
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
Win 10 IoT 2070014970 img W10 16EL AIMB-217 64bit 1701 Eng
AIMB-217
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700018785 SATA power cable 1
1700008876 1-to-4 serial ports cable kit, 35 cm 1
1700100250 1-to-1 serial port cable, 25 cm 2
1960079933T000 I/O port bracket 1
2006B21700 Startup manual 1
1960064228N001 Fanless heatsink for AIMB-217D/N 1
1960071473T011 Fanless heatsink for AIMB-217Z 1
I/O View
Intel N4200/
N3350/x7-E3950
processor